
BK 1 Hold

1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
135349 Mads Søndergaard BK1 198/10

139474 Jakob Rothmann BK1 200/06

143433 Karoline Søndergaard BK2 197/05

145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois BK3 189/02

Total 784/23

BK 2 Hold

1 Postens Skytteforening, Aarhus
148928 Elias H. Q. Lauritsen BK2 192/05

148926 Roland H. E. Jørgensen BK2 198/07

150934 Sofie Josefine Rekler BK2 191/04

144097 Ravn Lisby Fruergaard-Pedersen BK2 199/03

Total 780/19

2 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
150520 Alfred Brøgger Rasmussen BK2 194/03

149000 Anton Vallø Kerting Holm BK2 193/03

151520 Erik Vallø Kerting Holm BK3 182/00

150522 Mikkel Clemmesen BK3 182/00

Total 751/06

BK 3-4

1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
152809 William Bjørnager BK4 196/07

153451 Aske Schmidt BK4 188/00

152356 Magnus Osvald Sloth BK4 193/03

145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe BK3 191/02

Total 768/12

2 Hinnerup Skytteforening
152386 Daniel Gram Pedersen BK4 168/00

152907 Mike Møgelbjerg Drewsen BK4 179/00

150577 Marc Bonde Larsen BK4 180/01

150578 Luna Larsen BK4 189/02

Total 716/03
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3 Postens Skytteforening, Aarhus
152689 Victor B. Østergaad BK4 195/06

152918 Johannes Vejs-Petersen BK4

152919 Sara Maria Vejs-Petersen BK4 189/02

152917 Anton Bager Nielsen BK4 183/00

Total 567/08

Forenings Hold

1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
148897 Alexander Søbakke J2 195/06

135349 Mads Søndergaard BK1 198/10

143433 Karoline Søndergaard BK2 197/05

145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe BK3 191/02

Total 781/23

2 Postens Skytteforening, Aarhus
141844 Thea Thykiær Fogh J2 189/04

148926 Roland H. E. Jørgensen BK2 198/07

148928 Elias H. Q. Lauritsen BK2 192/05

152689 Victor B. Østergaad BK4 195/06

Total 774/22

3 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
150520 Alfred Brøgger Rasmussen BK2 194/03

149000 Anton Vallø Kerting Holm BK2 193/03

150522 Mikkel Clemmesen BK3 182/00

146713 Finbarr Bolvig Carter J1 200/04

Total 769/10

4 Hinnerup Skytteforening
147427 Frederik Hyldekrog Sørensen BK2 193/03

145192 Mads Houman Fuglsang BK2 196/07

141156 Mads Christian Frausing J2 193/04

152907 Mike Møgelbjerg Drewsen BK4 179/00

Total 761/14
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Junior

1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
148897 Alexander Søbakke J2 195/06

152349 Victoria Juul Frommelt J2 177/01

141980 Stella Rahbek Strunge J2 176/01

139468 Mathias Abraham Rasmussen J2

Total 548/08

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/06

2 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 144097 Ravn Lisby Fruergaard-Ped.. Postens Skytteforening, 199/03

2 148926 Roland H. E. Jørgensen Postens Skytteforening, 198/07

3 143433 Karoline Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/05

4 145192 Mads Houman Fuglsang Hinnerup Skytteforening 196/07

5 139467 Jannik Bjørnvig Christens.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/04

6 150520 Alfred Brøgger Rasmussen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 194/03

7 147427 Frederik Hyldekrog Sørens.. Hinnerup Skytteforening 193/03

7 149000 Anton Vallø Kerting Holm Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 193/03

9 148928 Elias H. Q. Lauritsen Postens Skytteforening, 192/05

10 150934 Sofie Josefine Rekler Postens Skytteforening, 191/04

11 139465 Jonas Flindt Porse Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/02

2 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 189/02

3 150522 Mikkel Clemmesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 182/00

3 151520 Erik Vallø Kerting Holm Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 182/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 153068 Simon Møller Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/04

2 152809 William Bjørnager Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/07

3 152689 Victor B. Østergaad Postens Skytteforening, 195/06

4 152356 Magnus Osvald Sloth Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 193/03

5 152919 Sara Maria Vejs-Petersen Postens Skytteforening, 189/02

5 150578 Luna Larsen Hinnerup Skytteforening 189/02

7 153451 Aske Schmidt Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/00

8 152917 Anton Bager Nielsen Postens Skytteforening, 183/00
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9 150577 Marc Bonde Larsen Hinnerup Skytteforening 180/01

10 152907 Mike Møgelbjerg Drewsen Hinnerup Skytteforening 179/00

11 152355 Elias Dennehy Terkelsen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 174/00

12 152386 Daniel Gram Pedersen Hinnerup Skytteforening 168/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 146713 Finbarr Bolvig Carter Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 148897 Alexander Søbakke Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/06

2 125419 Markus  Højegaard Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 193/06

3 141156 Mads Christian Frausing Hinnerup Skytteforening 193/04

4 146048 Aya Porsgaard Pedersen Odder Skytteforening 193/01

5 141844 Thea Thykiær Fogh Postens Skytteforening, 189/04

6 149121 Peter Sejr Kanstrup Sø Hinnerup Skytteforening 189/02

6 142750 Casper Kronborg Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 189/02

8 152349 Victoria Juul Frommelt Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 177/01

9 141980 Stella Rahbek Strunge Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 176/01

10 141846 Asger Lisby Fruergaard-Pe.. Postens Skytteforening, 164/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 107021 Jeppe Ramus Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 188/03

2 99922 Viola  Røjel Postens Skytteforening, 188/02

3 128616 Oliver Homann Larsen Postens Skytteforening, 161/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 83162 Valentin Røjel Postens Skytteforening, 199/06

2 138009 Martin Ladefoged Hansen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 196/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 139472 Anders Milsgaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 191/04
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